Elbert County Audit Report
Generated 11/19/2025 04:40 PM
Coordinated Election - 11/04/2025

Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies (Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements {Audited Contests)
Disagreements {Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
Elizabeth School Board Education Director - 4 Year Term - Vote For 3

Proposition MM (Statutory) - Vote For 1

54023377576816319259
0.030
11515
11515
52
1
1
52
0
0
0
0
Choice
Nicole Hunt
David Fletcher
Mary Powell
Michelle Guzinski
Crisy Howell
Choice
No/Against

Yes/For

Total

52
0
0
0
o

W/L Votes Margin
W 4285 1925
W 4219 1859
W 4072 1712
L 2360
L 1544

W/L Votes Margin
W 7859

L 3558

Diluted Margin %
16.71732523
16.14415979
14.86756405

Diluted Margin %



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 52
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted (D Audited
1-VBM-0003-16 Yes
1-VBM-0007-20 Yes
1-vBM-0008-5 Yes
1-VBM-0012-5 Yes
1-VBM-0014-13 Yes
1-VBM-0015-47 Yes
1-vBM-0023-38 Yes
1-VBM-0025-18 Yes
1-vBM-0027-15 Yes
1-vBM-0030-38 Yes
1-vBM-0036-36 Yes
1-VBM-0042-42 Yes
1-VBM-0045-44 Yes
1-VBM-0050-17 Yes
1-VBM-0053-30 Yes
1-VBM-0057-13 Yes
1-VBM-0059-24 Yes
1-VBM-0061-19 Yes
1-¥BM-0062-40 Yes
1-VBM-0065-44 Yes
1-VBM-0072-16 Yes
1-VBM-0074-24 Yes
1-VvBM-0100-45 Yes
1-vBM-0102-30 Yes
1-VBM-0103-8 Yes
1-VBM-0106-35 Yes
1-VBM-0108-26 Yes
1-VBM-0109-37 Yes
1-vBM-0113-36 Yes
1-VBM-0131-17 Yes
1-VBM-0132-5 Yes
1-vBM-0135-49 Yes
1-VBM-0138-14 Yes
1-VBM-0144-13 Yes
1-VBM-0149-23 Yes
1-VBM-0156-2 Yes
1-VBM-0160-1 Yes
1-VBM-0164-9 Yes
1-VBM-0171-2 Yes
1-VvBM-0171-25 Yes
1-VBM-0171-39 Yes
1-vBM-0181-7 Yes
1-VBM-0181-32 Yes
1-vBM-0185-3 Yes
1-vBM-0186-10 Yes
1-VBM-0187-13 Yes
1-VBM-0203-33 Yes
1-VBM-0204-40 Yes
1-VBM-0212-12 Yes
1-VBM-0220-48 Yes
1-VBM-0221-26 Yes

1-VBM-0231-1 Yes
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Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the resulits presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1: Brad Eidt William Bloom

County Clerk



